
Clock In Time: Clock Out Time:

Lunch Start Time: Lunch Finish Time:

List of Activities

12:16 AM, Thu, Jan 08
10512 Jerrod Expressway, Theodorehaven, CA, 48751-8946 | (demo) Prince Pacocha  | (221) 386-9300 x84649
Lawn and Garden Sprinkler System - Winterize or Activate
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Raul Cronin
Product & Services: ["Trees and Shrubs - Trim or Remove", "Lawn and Garden Sprinkler System - Winterize or Activate"]
Lawn size: 868

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

02:02 AM, Thu, Jan 08
10512 Jerrod Expressway, Theodorehaven, CA, 48751-8946 | (demo) Prince Pacocha  | (221) 386-9300 x84649
Outdoor Lighting - Repair/Install
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Raul Cronin
Product & Services: ["Lawn and Garden Sprinkler System - Repair", "Outdoor Lighting - Repair/Install"]
Lawn size: 868

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

02:32 AM, Thu, Jan 08
520 Violeta Manor, Kuhnfurt, CA, 56039 | (demo) Caron Nitzsche  | (814) 728-3748
Wood Fence - Install
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Reid Ward
Product & Services: ["Lawn Care and Maintenance", "Wood Fence - Install"]
Lawn size: 2987

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

03:35 PM, Thu, Jan 08
946 Andrea Junction, Dickiborough, CA, 06037-0556 | Hackett, Zemlak and Walker ((demo) Shirley Muller)  | 849-
548-4784
Grass Cutting
Type: Job, Status: Completed
Assigned To: Loyd Hoeger
Product & Services: ["Gazebo or Freestanding Porch - Repair", "Grass Cutting"]
Lawn size: 704

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________


